

HB1014_J.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB21-1014 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 10, line 6, strike "\$83,100" and substitute
- 2 "\$89,298".

- 3 Page 10, line 9, strike "\$53,100" and substitute "\$55,800".

- 4 Page 10, line 10 strike "support; and" and substitute "support;
- 5 (b) \$3,498 for drivers license documents; and".

- 6 Page 10, line 11, strike "(b)" and substitute "(c)".

- 7 Page 10, line 15, strike "(1)(b)" and substitute "(1)(c)".

** ** ** ** **